Measuring and monitoring units
VAMP 96
VAMP 260
WIMO 6CP10
2
Main Characteristics
Measuring and monitoring units
Intelligent measuring and monitoring units

10/0.4kV 10/0.4kV
11
Order Codes
Accessories:
Order Code  Explanation  Note
VEA 3CG Ethernet Interface Module ■ ■ ■
VPA 3CG  Profibus Interface Module  ■ ■
VSE001 Fiber optic Interface Module  ■ ■ ■
VSE002 Interface Module  ■ ■ ■
VSE005-1 Ethernet, RS 485 interface module ■ ■
VX003-3 Programming Cable (VAMPSet, VEA 3 CG + 200 serie)  Cable length 3 m ■ ■ ■
VX004-M3TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for PLC, VEA3CG+200serie )  Cable length 3 m ■ ■ ■
VX007-F3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for VPA 3 CG or VMA 3 CG) Cable length 3 m ■ ■ ■
VYX076 Raising Frame for 200-serie  Height 40 mm ■
VYX077  Raising  Frame for 200-serie  Height 60 mm ■
VM690/230  3 Phase Nominal Voltage Matching Transformer  690V➔230V, 400V➔110V ■ ■ ■
VX008-4 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for Modem MD42, ILPH, …) Cable length 4m ■
VX028-3 Interface cable to VPA 3 CG (Profibus module) Cable length 3m ■
VX030-3 Interface cable to VEA 3 CG (Ethernet module) Cable length 3m ■ ■
VX032-3 Back panel programming cable Cable length 3m ■ ■
20-0604-000 sensor Short-circuit sensor Horstman ■

190.0
Depth with raising frames
Type designation     a       b
VYX 076 40 mm 169 mm
VYX 077 60 mm 149 mm
VYX 233 100 mm 109 mm
27.0181.028.0
13
7.
0
b a
21.0
VAMP 260 power monitoring unit
13
123,5
150,5
9,018,0
96
,090
,0
96
,0
96,0
X3
X2A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6
X1
X2B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
V
Y0
91
107,0
88,0
90
,0
89,0 mm
91
,0
m
m
TOP
C E
POWERALARM
WIMO 6CP10
Measuring and Monitoring Unit
96
,0
96,0
107,0
V
Y1
01
C
BINARY
INPUTS
VOLTAGE
SUPPLY
TO GSM
0I
PT100
X2A
X2B
L1
PEN
L2
L3
X1
RELAY OUT
NO / NC
VY108B
VAMP 96 and WIMO 6CP10 measuring and monitoring units